Appling County Board of Commissioners
69 TIPPINS STREET, SUITE 201 « BAXLEY, GEORGIA 31513
Phone: (912) 367-8100 « Fax: (912) 367-8161

2025 APPROVED HOLIDAYS

County Offices Closed

NEW YEAr'S DAY.......ccovuvnvnrnvnnenenenininnncncncacacnnnnncan Wednesday, January 1%
Martin Luther King, Jr.’S DAY......cccovvvuvevininrencnenenrnnnn Monday, January 20™
Memorial DAY........cocvevivivininiiirnrnneneneneneneninnnnns Monday, May 26"
Juneteentn DAY.......ccoevvvivevevernnnininininenecacininenenes Thursday, June 19"
Independence DAY.........ccoevviveieverecncncninenecacacanane Friday, July 4™
i 111 | Monday, September 1
VEICraNS DAY.....ccocvvviviininininrnrnrncenenenenenenenennnnns Tuesday, November 11™
ThanKSGIVING ........ccovveveveiininininiirnrerenenenenenennnnns Thursday, November 27

& Friday, November 28"
1Y 111 N Thursday, December 25"

& Friday, December 26™



